Tuotot/kulut €
Tammikuu-Toukokuu 2019

Vastuualue: 5000, 5110, 5200, 5300, 5400, 5700, 6100

Toimintakatetilit
Summatasot: Vastuualue

5000 Teknisen ja ympdristétoimen
hallinto ja maaseutupalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5110 Maankéayton jalostus
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5200 Katupalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5300 Viherpalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5400 Pelastuspalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

5700 Kiinteistonhoitopalvelut
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

6100 Kaupunkisuunnittelu
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

RAPORTTI YHTEENSA
Tuotot

Kulut

Netto

Ta + Toteutunut Ta+muutos -

muutos

1000
-411 010
-410 010

748 460
-663 560
84 900

75650
-2 019 220
-1943 570

124 700
-993 390
-868 690

0
-1444 912
-1444 912

9 391 070
-5 358 580
4032490

10 000
-285 503
-275 503

10 350 880
-11 176 175
-825 295

Ta +
muutos

2019

861
-154 955
-154 095

171 465
-336 139
-164 674

37 585
-833 249
-795 664

78120
-355 435
-277 315

0
-607 324
-607 324

3 939 862
-2273 167
1666 695

92
-117 720
-117 628

4 227 984
-4 677 990
-450 006

Toteutunut Ta+muutos -

2019

Tot.2019

139
-256 055
-255 915

576 995
-327 421
249 574

38 065
-1 185 971
-1 147 906

46 580
-637 955
-591 375

0
-837 588
-837 588

5451 208
-3 085413
2 365 795

9 908
-167 783
-157 875

6 122 896
-6 498 185
-375 289

Tot.2019

TA-%

86,1
37,7
37,6

229
50,7
-194,0

497
41,3
40,9

62,6
35,8
31,9

0,0
42,0
42,0

42,0
42,4
413

0,9
41,2
427

40,8
41,9
54,5

TA-%

Toteutunut
2018

0
-166 070
-166 070

402 495
-303 063
99 432

38 571
-813 866
-775 295

92 500
-312 868
-220 368

0
-689 415
-589 415

3994 804
-2 258 976
1735828

353
-119 791
-119 438

4528 723
-4 564 049
-35 326

Toteutunut
2018

17.6.2019

Lask. Arvio

1000
-450 674
-442 599

292 439
-762 036
84 900

121 676
-1 981 961
-1 858 568

111 560
-1 187 380
-1 149 041

0
-1 456 548
-1 456 548

9 440 930
-5 436 961
4003 505

4 960
-285 625
-267 500

9 841 057
-11 539 416
-9 137 282

Lask. Arvio



